Licensing Fees: 2024 - 2025

Pre-application advice services (discretionary)

Type of application

New premises licence

Full variation of premises licence

Minor variation of a premises licence

Street trading consent

Objects on the highway

Application for a club premises certificate

Level of service

Check and send

Pre-application consultation

Full service — small premises*

Full service — medium/large premises*

Check and send

Pre-application consultation

Full service — small premises*

Full service — medium/large premises*

Pre-application consultation
Full service — small premises*
Full service — medium/large premises*

Pre-application consultation
Full service — charity/non-profit
Full service — commercial rate

Pre-application consultation
Full service — charity/non-profit
Full service — commercial rate

Check and send
Pre-application consultation
Full service

£48.40
£84.70
£84.70
£157.30

£48.40
£84.70
£84.70
£157.30

£84.70
£84.70
£157.30

£84.70
£84.70
£157.30

£84.70
£84.70
£157.30

£48.40
£84.70
£84.70

Cheltenham Borough Council

* Small premises normally refers to those that occupy a relatively small floor area or premises where the proposed licensable activities will largely be ancillary to the operation
of the premises, for example, independent supermarkets, food led restaurants or beauty salons. Medium or large premises are those that occupy a large area or where
licensable activities will form part of the primary operation of the premises.



